
Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Netherlands

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Sign Language of the Neth
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions
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"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3
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